Contents Overview

Chapter 1 : Introduction
Chapter 2 : Police Procedurals and the Adam Dalgliesh Series
Chapter 3 : Spatial Studies and Literature

Chapter 4 : Landscapes and Ecology: The City River, The Country Headland, The

Imaginary Island
Chapter 5 : Places: Scene of Crime
Chapter 6 : Embodied Spaces
Chapter 7 : Conclusions
References Cited

Appendices



Detailed Contents

Certificates
Abstract
Acknowledgements
List of Illustrations
List of Tables
Glossary
Chapter 1: Introduction
1.1 Introduction
1.2 Research Objectives
1.3 Thesis Structure
1.4 Literature Review
1.5 Research Gap
1.6 Relevance of the Study
1.7 Research Design
1.7.1 A Note on Methods
1.7.2 Sources
1.8. Background to the study
1.8.1 Riddles, Puzzles and Mysteries
1.8.2 Crime Narratives
1.8.3 Literatures without Borders
Chapter 2: Police Procedurals and the Adam Dalgliesh Series
2.1 Introduction
2.2 Background
2.2.1 The Systematisation of Policing
2.2.2 Literary and Extra-literary Works
2.3 Characteristics of a Police Procedural

2.4 Phyllis Dorothy James White and the Adam Dalgliesh Series

xi

iii

Xiv
XV

Xvi

10
10
13
14
14
16
23
26
26
27
28
30
35
40



2.5 Conclusion

Chapter 3: Spatial Studies and Literature

3.1 Introduction

3.2 Spatial Turn

3.3 Studies on Literature and Space

3.4 Spatiality in Crime Fiction and Police Procedurals
3.5 Conclusion

Chapter 4: Landscapes and Ecology: The City River, The Country Headland,
The Imaginary Island

4.1 Introduction
4.2 The City Space
4.2.1 The Home
4.2.2 The River Thames
4.3 The Countryside
4.3.1 The Headlands
4.3.2 The Nuclear Power Station
4.4 The Island
4.4.1 The Lighthouse
4.4.2 Isolation and Investigation
4.5 Conclusion
Chapter 5: Places: Scene of Crime
5.1 Introduction
5.2 Scene of crime
5.3 Mise-en-sceéne: English Country Houses
5.3.1 Social Disintegration
5.3.2 Structural Disintegration
5.4 Conclusion
Chapter 6: Embodied Spaces

6.1 Introduction

xii

44
46
46
47
52
57
64

65

65
67
70
73
78
81
83
86
90
92
97
100
100
102
113
116
122
127
130
130



6.1.1 Liminal Space
6.2 Vulnerable and Disabled Bodies
6.2.1 Spaces of Imprisonment

6.3 Liminal Corpse

6.3.1 Investigating Murder: Disintegration of Time and Space

6.4 Conclusion
Chapter 7: Conclusions
7.1 Results and Discussion
7.1.1 Space, Place and Landscape

7.1.2 Police Procedural as a Social Critique

7.1.3 Police Procedural as a Sub-Genre of Crime Fiction

7.2 Limitations of the Study

7.3 Scope for Future Research

References Cited

Appendices

Appendix 1 : Cover Design of Select Novels
Appendix 2 : Select Newspaper Clippings

List of Publications and Conference Presentations
Brief Profile of Candidate

Brief Proiiie of Supervisor

Brief Profile of Co-Supervisor

Xiii

132
134
136
140
141
147
149
150
150
156
158
159
159
161

179
181
187
190

——
O
—

192



List of Illustrations

Figure No. Title Page No.
Figure 1 Thesis Structure 4
Figure 2 “London Mosaic” from Nasa Earth Observatory 72
Fioure 3 Photograph of the Cover Page of James’ Devices and Desires 81
& (1989), Faber and Faber Edition (2010)
. Photograph of the Cover Page of P.D. James’ The Lighthouse
Figure 4 (2005), Faber and Faber edition %0
Figure 5 The Inscription and Plaque at the Atomic Bomb Dome Site, 108

Hiroshima City

Fioure 6 The Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome site and the Declaration of 107
gure the Genbaku Dome as World Heritage Site

Figure 7 The Peace Memorial near the Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Site 109

Figure 8 Display inside the Peace Memorial Museum, Hiroshima 110

Xiv



List of Tables

Table No. Title Page No.
Table 1 List of Adam Dalgliesh Novels 41
Table 2 Select Characters from the Adam Dalgliesh Novels 42-43
Table 3 Dominant Settings in Adam Dalgliesh Novels 62-63

XV



Space

Glossary

Space is an area often expressed in terms of the earth’s surface.
Absolute space is real or objective. Relative space is subjective to

an individual or society.

Place

Place is a space familiar to us and invested with meaning. It is
socially constructed and invokes memories, experiences and

emotions.

Landscape

Landscape is a geographical area that emerges from natural
processes or through human-nature interactions. It is perceived by
an individual or a society to include specific characteristics, such

as, mountains, headlands, shores, cityscape, waterscape.

Geocriticism

The term ‘geocriticim’ is Robert T. Tally’s translation of the title
of Bertrand Westphal work, La Géocritique (2007). It refers to the
interdisciplinary study of spaces in geography and literature in

order to understand the contemporary world.

Perceived Space

The perceived space is the space that is understood by the
individual or a community that impacts their daily life and socio-

cultural practices.

Conceived Space

The conceived space is a space that is first imagined in the

individual mind and then executed as a product.

Lived Space

The lived space is experiential. It is a space that is used by an

individual or a community.

Social Space

Social space is the space as understood and used by a particular
society. The social space determines the cultural practices of a

community and how they interact with the spaces around them.

Embodied Space

Embodied space is the human body (physical space) and mind

(mental space) in interaction with the surrounding spaces.

XVi



Liminal Space

The liminal space is a space that is in transition. It can be
understood as a geographic boundary, as well as a space of physical

or socio-cultural transition.

Sense of Place

Sense of place is the active engagement of human senses and
perception with the surrounding spaces such that it results in place-

making.

Police Procedural

Police Procedural is a sub-genre of crime fiction that focuses on the
depiction of procedures of criminal investigation as undertaken by

police officers in real life.

New Historicist
reading

The term ‘New Historicism’ was coined by Stephen Greenblatt. In
a New Historicist reading, both literary and non-literary sources are

studied to understand society.

Cultural Materialist

reading

‘Cultural Materialism’ was popularised by Jonathan Dollimore and
Alan Sinfield in Political Shakespeare (1985). A Cultural
Materialist reading situates the text within the historical, political
and cultural context of its time. It is inclusive of popular forms of
culture such as popular fiction, digital media, performance arts and

music.

Nissology

The study of island spaces is nissology. Islands are understood
not just as geographical spaces isolated from the mainland, but
also a place that develops strong cultural attributes due to its

insularity.

XVii



[%] Win JPDF

This document was created with the Win2PDF “print to PDF” printer available at
http://www.win2pdf.com

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only.
This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.

http://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/




