#### **Contents Overview**

**Chapter 1: Introduction** 

**Chapter 2 : Police Procedurals and the Adam Dalgliesh Series** 

**Chapter 3 : Spatial Studies and Literature** 

Chapter 4 : Landscapes and Ecology: The City River, The Country Headland, The Imaginary Island

**Chapter 5: Places: Scene of Crime** 

**Chapter 6 : Embodied Spaces** 

**Chapter 7: Conclusions** 

**References Cited** 

**Appendices** 

### **Detailed Contents**

Certificates	i
Abstract	iii
Acknowledgements	v
List of Illustrations	xiv
List of Tables	XV
Glossary	xvi
Chapter 1: Introduction	1
1.1 Introduction	1
1.2 Research Objectives	3
1.3 Thesis Structure	3
1.4 Literature Review	5
1.5 Research Gap	8
1.6 Relevance of the Study	9
1.7 Research Design	10
1.7.1 A Note on Methods	10
1.7.2 Sources	13
1.8. Background to the study	14
1.8.1 Riddles, Puzzles and Mysteries	14
1.8.2 Crime Narratives	16
1.8.3 Literatures without Borders	23
Chapter 2: Police Procedurals and the Adam Dalgliesh Series	26
2.1 Introduction	26
2.2 Background	27
2.2.1 The Systematisation of Policing	28
2.2.2 Literary and Extra-literary Works	30
2.3 Characteristics of a Police Procedural	35
2.4 Phyllis Dorothy James White and the Adam Dalgliesh Series	40

2.5 Conclusion	44
Chapter 3: Spatial Studies and Literature	46
3.1 Introduction	46
3.2 Spatial Turn	47
3.3 Studies on Literature and Space	52
3.4 Spatiality in Crime Fiction and Police Procedurals	57
3.5 Conclusion	64
Chapter 4: Landscapes and Ecology: The City River, The Country Headland, The Imaginary Island	65
4.1 Introduction	65
4.2 The City Space	67
4.2.1 The Home	70
4.2.2 The River Thames	73
4.3 The Countryside	78
4.3.1 The Headlands	81
4.3.2 The Nuclear Power Station	83
4.4 The Island	86
4.4.1 The Lighthouse	90
4.4.2 Isolation and Investigation	92
4.5 Conclusion	97
Chapter 5: Places: Scene of Crime	100
5.1 Introduction	100
5.2 Scene of crime	102
5.3 Mise-en-scène: English Country Houses	113
5.3.1 Social Disintegration	116
5.3.2 Structural Disintegration	122
5.4 Conclusion	127
Chapter 6: Embodied Spaces	130
6.1 Introduction	130

6.1.1 Liminal Space	132
6.2 Vulnerable and Disabled Bodies	134
6.2.1 Spaces of Imprisonment	136
6.3 Liminal Corpse	140
6.3.1 Investigating Murder: Disintegration of Time and Space	141
6.4 Conclusion	147
Chapter 7: Conclusions	149
7.1 Results and Discussion	150
7.1.1 Space, Place and Landscape	150
7.1.2 Police Procedural as a Social Critique	156
7.1.3 Police Procedural as a Sub-Genre of Crime Fiction	158
7.2 Limitations of the Study	159
7.3 Scope for Future Research	159
References Cited	161
Appendices	
Appendix 1 : Cover Design of Select Novels	179
Appendix 2 : Select Newspaper Clippings	181
List of Publications and Conference Presentations	187
Brief Profile of Candidate	190
Brief Profile of Supervisor	191
Brief Profile of Co-Supervisor	192

### **List of Illustrations**

Figure No.	Title	Page No.
Figure 1	Thesis Structure	4
Figure 2	"London Mosaic" from Nasa Earth Observatory	72
Figure 3	Photograph of the Cover Page of James' <i>Devices and Desires</i> (1989), Faber and Faber Edition (2010)	81
Figure 4	Photograph of the Cover Page of P.D. James' <i>The Lighthouse</i> (2005), Faber and Faber edition	90
Figure 5	The Inscription and Plaque at the Atomic Bomb Dome Site, Hiroshima City	108
Figure 6	The Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Dome site and the Declaration of the Genbaku Dome as World Heritage Site	107
Figure 7	The Peace Memorial near the Hiroshima Atomic Bomb Site	109
Figure 8	Display inside the Peace Memorial Museum, Hiroshima	110

## **List of Tables**

Table No.	Title	Page No.
Table 1	List of Adam Dalgliesh Novels	41
Table 2	Select Characters from the Adam Dalgliesh Novels	42-43
Table 3	Dominant Settings in Adam Dalgliesh Novels	62-63

# Glossary

Space	Space is an area often expressed in terms of the earth's surface. Absolute space is real or objective. Relative space is subjective to an individual or society.
Place	Place is a space familiar to us and invested with meaning. It is socially constructed and invokes memories, experiences and emotions.
Landscape	Landscape is a geographical area that emerges from natural processes or through human-nature interactions. It is perceived by an individual or a society to include specific characteristics, such as, mountains, headlands, shores, cityscape, waterscape.
Geocriticism	The term 'geocriticim' is Robert T. Tally's translation of the title of Bertrand Westphal work, <i>La Géocritique</i> (2007). It refers to the interdisciplinary study of spaces in geography and literature in order to understand the contemporary world.
Perceived Space	The perceived space is the space that is understood by the individual or a community that impacts their daily life and sociocultural practices.
Conceived Space	The conceived space is a space that is first imagined in the individual mind and then executed as a product.
Lived Space	The lived space is experiential. It is a space that is used by an individual or a community.
Social Space	Social space is the space as understood and used by a particular society. The social space determines the cultural practices of a community and how they interact with the spaces around them.
Embodied Space	Embodied space is the human body (physical space) and mind (mental space) in interaction with the surrounding spaces.

Liminal Space	The liminal space is a space that is in transition. It can be understood as a geographic boundary, as well as a space of physical or socio-cultural transition.
Sense of Place	Sense of place is the active engagement of human senses and perception with the surrounding spaces such that it results in place-making.
Police Procedural	Police Procedural is a sub-genre of crime fiction that focuses on the depiction of procedures of criminal investigation as undertaken by police officers in real life.
New Historicist reading	The term 'New Historicism' was coined by Stephen Greenblatt. In a New Historicist reading, both literary and non-literary sources are studied to understand society.
Cultural Materialist reading	'Cultural Materialism' was popularised by Jonathan Dollimore and Alan Sinfield in <i>Political Shakespeare</i> (1985). A Cultural Materialist reading situates the text within the historical, political and cultural context of its time. It is inclusive of popular forms of culture such as popular fiction, digital media, performance arts and music.
Nissology	The study of island spaces is nissology. Islands are understood not just as geographical spaces isolated from the mainland, but also a place that develops strong cultural attributes due to its insularity.



This document was created with the Win2PDF "print to PDF" printer available at <a href="http://www.win2pdf.com">http://www.win2pdf.com</a>

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only.

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.

http://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/